
7:00pm HALFDEAD vs. DON'T MATTER 7:00pm LOS RETIRADOS vs. LOS COMPAÑEROS

8:00pm LOS RETIRADOS vs. UNITED 8:00pm UNITED vs. DON'T MATTER

BYE: LOS COMPAÑEROS BYE: HALFDEAD

7:00pm UNITED vs. HALFDEAD 7:00pm DON'T MATTER vs. LOS RETIRADOS

8:00pm DON'T MATTER vs. LOS COMPAÑEROS 8:00pm LOS COMPAÑEROS vs. HALFDEAD

BYE: LOS RETIRADOS BYE: UNITED

7:00pm LOS COMPAÑEROS vs. UNITED 7:00pm UNITED vs. LOS RETIRADOS

8:00pm HALFDEAD vs. LOS RETIRADOS 8:00pm DON'T MATTER vs. HALFDEAD

BYE: DON’T MATTER BYE: LOS COMPAÑEROS

7:00pm DON'T MATTER vs. UNITED 7:00pm LOS COMPAÑEROS vs. DON'T MATTER

8:00pm LOS COMPAÑEROS vs. LOS RETIRADOS 8:00pm HALFDEAD vs. UNITED

BYE: HALFDEAD BYE: LOS RETIRADOS

7:00pm HALFDEAD vs. LOS COMPAÑEROS 7:00pm LOS RETIRADOS vs. HALFDEAD

8:00pm LOS RETIRADOS vs. DON'T MATTER 8:00pm UNITED vs. LOS COMPAÑEROS

BYE: UNITED BYE: DON’T MATTER

7:00pm HALFDEAD vs. DON'T MATTER 7:00pm LOS RETIRADOS vs. LOS COMPAÑEROS

8:00pm LOS RETIRADOS vs. UNITED 8:00pm UNITED vs. DON'T MATTER

BYE: LOS COMPAÑEROS BYE: HALFDEAD

7:00pm UNITED vs. HALFDEAD

8:00pm DON'T MATTER vs. LOS COMPAÑEROS

BYE: LOS RETIRADOS

7:00pm DON'T MATTER vs. LOS RETIRADOS 7:00pm LOS COMPAÑEROS vs. UNITED

8:00pm LOS COMPAÑEROS vs. HALFDEAD 8:00pm HALFDEAD vs. LOS RETIRADOS

BYE: UNITED BYE: DON’T MATTER
*SEE BACK SIDE*

*Friday, June 2, 2023* Friday, June 9, 2023

Friday, June 16, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023

NO GAMES

2023 SPRING ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE

Friday, March 10, 2023 Friday, March 17, 2023

Friday, May 5, 2023 Friday, May 12, 2023

Friday, May 19, 2023 Friday, May 26, 2023

         1. UNITED       2. HALFDEAD       3. LOS RETIRADOS       4. DON'T MATTER       5. LOS COMPAÑEROS         

Friday, March 24, 2023 Friday, March 31, 2023

Friday, April 14, 2023Friday, April 7, 2023

Friday, April 21, 2023 Friday, April 28, 2023

Home team is listed on the right. 

Games will take place at John Anson Ford Park Gymnasium
8000 Park Lane.

Food and/or beverages are not allowed inside the gymnasium, other than bottled water.

For more information please contact the Recreation and Community Services Office:  
Mon.- Fri. 8am - 5pm (562) 806-7650



6:15pm TBA vs. TBA

7:15pm TBA vs. TBA

8:30pm TBA vs. TBA

  

* THE PLAYOFF/CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES AND BRACKET BELOW *

the tie breaker will then go to the team that allowed the fewest points in the head to head competition.

ROUND 1 ROUND 1

Fri. June 30, 2023

6:15PM

Fri. June 30, 2023

7:15PM

Fri. June 30, 2023

8:30PM
4TH PLACE TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIP

1ST PLACE TEAM

Note: Top 4 teams teams will make the playoffs - tie breaker will go to winner of head to head competition. If there's a tie in the head to head competition,

2ND PLACE TEAM

B.G. ADULT LEAGUE CHAMPS

BRACKET

3RD PLACE TEAM

PLAYOFF GAME 1

PLAYOFF GAME 2

CHAMPIONSHIP

Friday, June 30, 2023


